

Consent Invoice Information Required

Payer Details			
Name:	Ph/Mot	:	
Company:			
Address incl. Post Code:			
Email Address:			

Consent Application Fees and Charges

Fees are payable on submission of an approval application and are based on project value, inclusive of GST. A Consent invoice will be addressed and issued directly to the Applicant with payment instructions, unless advised previously in writing. A copy of the Consent payment receipt must be uploaded in the application portal after payment has been made to avoid any further delays in the release of the Consent Approval. Please be aware that all invoices have a 7-day payment period. The approval application will not be processed and subsequently released until the fees have been paid.

Schedule of fees and charges

Project Value (GST inclusive)			
From	То	Fees	
\$ -	\$10,000	\$400	
\$10,001	\$25,000	\$650	
\$25,001	\$50,000	\$910	
\$50,001	\$100,000	\$1,400	
\$100,001	\$250,000	\$1,950	
\$250,001	\$500,000	\$3,050	
\$500,001	\$1,000,000	\$5,500	
\$1,000,001	\$5,000,000	\$8,100	
\$5,000,001	\$10,000,000	\$11,000	
\$10,000,001	Above	\$11,000 plus \$1,200 for every additional \$1 million thereafter	
Application for Consent Validity Extension		\$400	
For projects requiring significant oversight from Perth Airport, or specialist support services, further fees may be charged.		Please contact the Consents Team to discuss and seek a fee estimate.	

Calculating Fees for Variation Applications:

New Project Value (NPV) = Original Project Value (OPV) + Variation Project Value

Variation Fee = \$400 if the NPV is in the same price bracket as the OPV, or

The difference of both fees if the NPV has moved to a different price bracket, whichever is higher.